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= E =

= R =

= S = Self-Study/Takehome Assessment

= H =

= L/E = Lectures and Exam(s)

= L/R = Lectures and Re-sit(s)

= S/R = Assignment and Re-sit(s)

= E/R = Exam(s) and Re-sit(s)

= K = Kick-off

= *NB! (Midterm) exams can also be scheduled outside of the indicated examination periods 

=

Block 3 Block 4/5 Block 4/5

Block 4

Block 8

Block 11 Block 12 Block 13 Block 14

Block 7

Block 3/4

Academic Calendar BSc (International) Business Administration 2023/24
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Block 1 Block 2 Block 3A Block 3B
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Public Holidays Academic year 2023 - 2024

PreMSc
Block 1 Block 2

B2
Block 5 Block 6

B3
Block 9 Block 10

Examination period*

Boxing Day Re-sit period

Christmas DayMon 25 Dec 2023

Tues 26 Dec 2023

New Year

Holiday breakGood Friday

Mon 1 Jan 2024

Fri 29 Mar 2024

Easter Monday

Easter

Whit Sunday

Sun 30 Mar 2024

Mon 1 Apr 2024

Whit Monday

King's Day

Liberation Day

Ascension Day

Sat 27 Apr 2024

Sun 5 May 2024

Thu 9 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Mon 20 May 2024


